Rangliste 37. Ziegler Kegelmeisterschaft 12. Januar 2019

Rang Name

e

Kink Franz
Ziegler Roman
Rochat Verena
Ziegler Ruth
Ziegler Paul
Ziegler Ursula
Gisel Julian
Ziegler Fabian
Kink Margrit
Gisel Mathias
Gisel Daniela
Ziegler Silvia

Rangpunkte

27
28
29
30
31
37
38
41
43
47
50
50
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